
125 EXC M/Ö <1997><EU><710363>
CLUTCH

32355

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 50232001661 OUTER CLUTCH HUB 125 '88-2 1.00

2 50232001000 OUTER CLUTCH HUB LOOSE 1.00

3 0660050100 RIVET DIN660 5x10 steel 6.00

4 50132010000 STOP DISK 20,2X32X1,5 2.00

5 50132095000 NEEDLE BEARING K24X28X17 1.00

6 50132096000 * INNER RING 20X24X17 1.00

7 50132002200 INNER CLUTCH HUB 2MM 1.00

8 50132018100 LOCK WASHER 1.00

9 0936160155 HEXAGON NUT DIN936 M16x1,5 1.00

10 50232005300 SINTERED LINING DISC 2MM '96 8.00

11 50132009100 STEEL DISC 1MM 7.00

12 50132009200 STEEL DISC 1,4MM 2.00

20 50332017000 PUSH BOLT 1.00

22 50132003200 PRESSURE CAP 1.00

23 0471100010 CIRCLIP DIN0471-10X1 1.00

24 50232002000 CLUTCH PRESSURE SPRING 2,6X38 5.00



25 50232050000 WASHER 6,2X18X2 125 5.00

26 0933060203 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 6X20 5.00

27 56032030052 *NEEDLE BEARING LOOSE10X28,3X2 1.00

28 56032030050 AXIAL WASHER 10,1X23,8X1 2.00

30 50332015000 CLUTCH RELEASE SHAFT 125 '92 1.00

31 50232095200 NEEDLE SLEEVE HK 0908 '92 1.00

32 54637096000 NEEDLE SLEEVE HK 1010 1.00

33 50232030050 STOP DISK 10,1X17X1 1.00

35 50332093000 GROOVE RING 10X20X5 PA 150 1.00

36 49033031000 STOP DISK 14,3X20X1 1.00

36 49033031200 STOP DISK 14,3X20X2 1.00

37 50232013000 RETAINING PLATE 1.00

38 0084040083 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X8 A 2.00

40 50232016200 CLUTCH RELEASE LEVER 125 '93 1.00

41 0912060163 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X16 1.00


